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LIQUEUR

GIN

VODKA

s o u t h e r n  c o m f o r t

j i m  b e a m

w i l d  t u r k e y

m a k e r s  m a r k

j a c k  d a n i e l s  

1 0 . 0 0

1 0 . 0 0

1 2 . 0 0

1 2 . 0 0

1 2 . 0 0

j o h n n i e  w a l k e r  r e d

m o n k e y  s h o u l d e r

d i m p l e  1 2 y o

c h i v a s  r e g a l

j o h n n i e  w a l k e r  g r e e n

g l e n f i d d i c h

1 0 . 0 0

1 2 . 0 0

1 2 . 0 0

1 2 . 0 0

1 5 . 0 0

1 4 . 0 0
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1 0 . 0 0

1 0 . 0 0

1 0 . 0 0
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1 2 . 0 0

 BOURBON

SCOTCH

RUM

j a m e s o n

f i r e b a l l

c a n a d i a n  c l u b

1 2 . 0 0

1 2 . 0 0

1 2 . 0 0

WHISKY & WHISKEY 

I t  i s  i l l e g a l  t o  s e l l  o r  s u p p l y  a l c o h o l  t o  i n d i v i d u a l s  u n d e r  1 8  y e a r s  o f  a g e  o r  t o  o b t a i n

a l c o h o l  f o r  t h e m .

 T h e  N a r  N a r  G o o n  H o t e l  i s  c o m m i t t e d  t o  t h e  r e s p o n s i b l e  s e r v i c e  o f  a l c o h o l .



COCKTAIL 

I t  i s  i l l e g a l  t o  s e l l  o r  s u p p l y  a l c o h o l  t o  i n d i v i d u a l s  u n d e r  1 8  y e a r s  o f  a g e  o r  t o  o b t a i n

a l c o h o l  f o r  t h e m .

 T h e  N a r  N a r  G o o n  H o t e l  i s  c o m m i t t e d  t o  t h e  r e s p o n s i b l e  s e r v i c e  o f  a l c o h o l .

M A I  T A I
Rum, fresh lime juice, orange liqueur and syrup

P I N A  C O L A D A
Made with rum, coconut cream, pineapple juice

T E Q U I L A  S U N R I S E
Tequila, orange juice, and grenadine syrup

$ 1 5

$ 1 5

F R E N C H  7 5
 Gin, Lemon juice, Simple syrup, champagne

M O S C O W  M U L E
Vodka, ginger beer, ice and lime

$ 1 5

$ 1 5

$ 1 5

P U R P L E  R A I N
Vodka,Blue cauracao, lemon juice, grenadine, lemondae

$ 1 5

A P E R O L  S P R I T Z
Aperol, prosecco, soda water

$ 1 5

C L A S S I C  N E G R O N I
Gin, Vermouth, Campari, lemonade

$ 1 5
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R O S E

Days of Rose  SA $14.00$9.00

S P A R K L I N G

Hardys the Riddle Brut Reserve NV

Yarra Burn Prosecco

Yarra Burn Premium Cuvee Brut NV

$8.00

$9.00

$10.00

WH I T E

Hardys The Riddle Sauvignon Blanc SA

Mud House Sauvignon Blanc NZ

Hardys The Riddle Moscato

Grant Burge Benchmark Pinot Grigio

Grant Burge 5th Generation Chardonnay

$13.00

$14.00

$13.00

$13.00

$14.00

$8.00

$9.00

$8.00

$8.00

$9.00

R E D

Ta_Ku Pinot Noir

Grant Burge Benchmark Merlot

St Hallett Black Clay Shiraz

Grant Burge Benchmark Cabernet Sauvignon

$14.00

$13.00

$14.00

$13.00

$9.00

$8.00

$9.00

$8.00

150ml 250ml

WINES

I t  i s  i l l e g a l  t o  s e l l  o r  s u p p l y  a l c o h o l  t o  i n d i v i d u a l s  u n d e r  1 8  y e a r s  o f  a g e  o r  t o  o b t a i n

a l c o h o l  f o r  t h e m .

 T h e  N a r  N a r  G o o n  H o t e l  i s  c o m m i t t e d  t o  t h e  r e s p o n s i b l e  s e r v i c e  o f  a l c o h o l .

$36.00

$32.00

$36.00

$32.00

$32.00

$36.00

$36.00

$32.00

$36.00

$32.00

BOTTLE

$32.00

$36.00

$10.00

-

-

-
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ON TAP
C A R L T O N  D R A U G H T

G R E A T  N O R T H E R N  M I D

C A R L T O N  D R Y

C O O P E R S  P A L E  A L E

$6.00 $8.00
POT SCOONER

$6.00 $8.00

$6.00 $8.00

$6.00 $8.00

I t  i s  i l l e g a l  t o  s e l l  o r  s u p p l y  a l c o h o l  t o  i n d i v i d u a l s  u n d e r  1 8  y e a r s  o f  a g e  o r  t o  o b t a i n

a l c o h o l  f o r  t h e m .

 T h e  N a r  N a r  G o o n  H o t e l  i s  c o m m i t t e d  t o  t h e  r e s p o n s i b l e  s e r v i c e  o f  a l c o h o l .

C A N A D I A N  C L U B  D R Y

H A R D  R A T E D

- $12.00

- $12.00

alcohol content of 4.6%

Made and found in Melbourne, Australia

alcohol content of 4.5%

Made and found in Melbourne, Australia

alcohol content of 3.5%

Made and found in Cairns, Queensland, Australia

alcohol content of 4.5%

Made and found in Adelaide, South Australia

alcohol content of 5%

Made and found in Melbourne, Australia

alcohol content of 4.8%

Made and found in Ontario, Canada.
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