SPIRITS



LIQUEUR

baileys irish cream	10.00
frangelico	10.00
kahlua	10.00
amaretto	10.00
cointreau	12.00
chambord	12.00
sambucca	12.00
licor 43 (mini beer)	13.00

GIN

bombay sapphire	10.00
gordons	10.00
gordons pink	10.00

VODKA

smirnoff	10.00
absolut vanilla	10.00
macedon ranges	10.00
skyy	10.00
grey goose	12.00

WHISKY & WHISKEY

jameson	12.00
fireball	12.00
canadian club	12.00

BOURBON

southern comfort	10.00
jim beam	10.00
wild turkey	12.00
makers mark	12.00
jack daniels	12.00

SCOTCH

johnnie walker red	10.00
monkey shoulder	12.00
dimple 12yo	12.00
chivas regal	12.00
johnnie walker green	15.00
glenfiddich	14.00

RUM

bacardi blanca	10.00
bundaburg	10.00
malibu	10.00
captain morgan spiced gold	12.00
kraken	12.00
sailor jeryy	12.00



It is illegal to sell or supply alcohol to individuals under 18 years of age or to obtain alcohol for them.



COCKTAIL

PINA COLADA Made with rum, coconut cream, pineapple juice	\$15
TEQUILA SUNRISE Tequila, orange juice, and grenadine syrup	\$15
APEROL SPRITZ	\$15
Aperol, prosecco, soda water FRENCH 75 Gin, Lemon juice, Simple syrup, champagne	\$15
MOSCOW MULE Vodka, ginger beer, ice and lime	\$15
MAITAI Rum, fresh lime juice, orange liqueur and syrup	\$15
PURPLE RAIN Vodka,Blue cauracao, lemon juice, grenadine, lemondae	\$15
CLASSIC NEGRONI Gin, Vermouth, Campari, lemonade	\$15





WINES

	_

	150ml	250ml	BOTTLE
Days of Rose SA	\$9.00	\$14.00	\$36.00

SPARKLING

Hardys the Riddle Brut Reserve NV	\$8.00	-	\$32.00
Yarra Burn Prosecco	\$9.00	-	\$36.00
Yarra Burn Premium Cuvee Brut NV	\$10.00	_	\$10.00

WHITE

Hardys The Riddle Sauvignon Blanc SA	\$8.00	\$13.00	\$32.00
Mud House Sauvignon Blanc NZ	\$9.00	\$14.00	\$36.00
Hardys The Riddle Moscato	\$8.00	\$13.00	\$32.00
Grant Burge Benchmark Pinot Grigio	\$8.00	\$13.00	\$32.00
Grant Burge 5th Generation Chardonnay	\$9.00	\$14.00	\$36.00

RED

Ta_Ku Pinot Noir	\$9.00	\$14.00	\$36.00
Grant Burge Benchmark Merlot	\$8.00	\$13.00	\$32.00
St Hallett Black Clay Shiraz	\$9.00	\$14.00	\$36.00
Grant Burge Benchmark Cabernet Sauvignon	\$8.00	\$13.00	\$32.00

It is illegal to sell or supply alcohol to individuals under 18 years of age or to obtain alcohol for them.



ON TAP

CARLTON DRAUGHT

alcohol content of 4.6%

Made and found in Melbourne, Australia

POT	SCOONER
\$6.00	\$8.00

CARLTON DRY

alcohol content of 4.5%

Made and found in Melbourne, Australia

\$6.00	\$8.00

GREAT NORTHERN MID

alcohol content of 3.5%

Made and found in Cairns, Queensland, Australia

\$6.00	\$8.00

COOPERS PALE ALE

alcohol content of 4.5%

Made and found in Adelaide, South Australia

\$6.00	\$8.00

CANADIAN CLUB DRY

alcohol content of 4.8%

Made and found in Ontario, Canada.

- \$12.00

HARD RATED

alcohol content of 5%

Made and found in Melbourne, Australia

\$12.00

It is illegal to sell or supply alcohol to individuals under 18 years of age or to obtain alcohol for them.